

## Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 103394402

Data publicarii 27.09.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 4.293,95 RON - 4.293,95 RON

Descriere: PIULITA M8 BUC 1 0.08 0.08 0.02 SURUB HEX M8X60 933 BUC 1 0.59 0.59 0.11 CIMENT CEMROM 20KG BUC 1 15.55 15.55 2.95 682283 CONECTOR FURTUN ADAPTOR TRIPLU BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 11519 CONECTOR MUFA ERGON 1X3/4X1/2 BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 423005 SILICON SANITAR ALB 280ML BUC 1 19.33 19.33 3.67 CIMENT CEMROM 20KG BUC 1 15.55 15.55 2.95 230508 CHEIE COMBINATA 13MM BUC 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 PIULITA M8 BUC 20 0.08 1.68 0.32 74988 FURTUN GRADINA BENMAN 1/2 15M BUC 1 32.77 32.77 6.23 99200 CUPLA RAPIDA 1/2 BUC 5 5.04 25.21 4.79 conector universal pt furtun 1/2 stop PROTECH buc 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 676323 PERIE CUPA TOROANE 65 BUC 1 11.76 11.76 2.24 612037 PERIE CUPA CU TOROANE 75 BUC 1 13.45 13.45 2.55 G5181-2.5 GRUND PRIMER ALCHIDIC GRI BUC 2 81.51 163.03 30.97 G5181-2.5 GRUND PRIMER ALCHIDIC GRI BUC 1 81.51 81.51 15.49 760018 MELLERUD PT CURATARE REST ADEZIV250ML BUC 1 32.77 32.77 6.23 G5181-2.5 GRUND PRIMER ALCHIDIC GRI BUC 1 81.51 81.51 15.4KALE AMORTIZOR USA 20-45 KG BUC 1 114.29 114.29 21.71 KALE AMORTIZOR USA 330 40-65KG BUC 1 136.13 136.13 25.87 682326 PISTOL STROPIT AL 7. FCT buc 1 24.37 24.37 4.63 ROBINET FLOTOR 3/8 F90-109501123 BUC 1 19.33 19.33 3.67 BR 35-33 LEMN P90/42.5/20 BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 LACAT 264 38MM AUR B 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 FLEKKLEBER 5 KG BUC 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 340512 SFOARA VENUS 6MM ML 200 1.68 336.13 63.87 EMAIL IDEEA ROSU 4L BUC 1 100.00 100.00 19.00 DILUANT PT ALCHID D551-0.9L BUC 1 13.45 13.45 2.55 520107 PENSULA HOBBY 90MM BUC 2 10.08 20.17 3.83 520105 PENSULA HOBBY